UAS Treatment 287,357   10.61   37,531

Prob of death from MVC low (0.006) No Treatment 243,924   9.54
UAS Treatment 286,696   10.63   39,528

Prob of death from MVC high (0.01) No Treatment 243,327   9.52
UAS Treatment 286,474   10.62   39,444

Low HR of MVC due to OSA (2.5) No Treatment 242,849   9.55
UAS Treatment 286,590   10.62   40,630

High HR of MVC due to OSA (3.5) No Treatment 244,430   9.52
UAS Treatment 286,590   10.62   38,379

Low incident rate of hypertension (-20%) No Treatment 243,235   9.58
UAS Treatment 286,329   10.67   39,623

High incidenr rate of hypertension (+20%) No Treatment 244,019   9.49
UAS Treatment 286,846   10.58   39,410

39,471

Table A.3 continues on the following page

SLEEP, Vol. 38, No. 5, 2015 743D Cost-Effectiveness of Upper Airway Stimulation—Pietzsch et al.

Table A.3 (continued )—Detailed results of performed sensitivity analyses (the low and high values are listed in Table 1 of the main text and are only
shown in abbreviated form here.

Low HR of hypertension due to OSA (1.3) No Treatment 243,054   9.61
UAS Treatment 286,391   10.66   41,192

High HR of hypertension due to OSA (1.9) No Treatment 243,725   9.52
UAS Treatment 286,621   10.62   39,268

Low HR for MI from hypertentension (2.0) No Treatment 247,547   9.64
UAS Treatment 289,862   10.72   38,915

High HR for MI from hypertension (3.5) No Treatment 237,898   9.38
UAS Treatment 281,555   10.46   40,353

Low HR for stroke from hypertension (2.0) No Treatment 237,823   9.61
UAS Treatment 282,336   10.71   40,469

High HR for stroke from hypertension (4.6) No Treatment 255,668   9.39
UAS Treatment 295,619   10.45   37,660

Low incident rate of MI (-20%) No Treatment 248,378   9.67
UAS Treatment 290,672   10.76   38,860

High incident rate of MI (+20%) No Treatment 239,550   9.41
UAS Treatment 282,943   10.50   40,071

Low HR for MI from OSA (1.9) No Treatment 250,273   9.73
UAS Treatment 290,008   10.74   39,337

High HR for MI from OSA (4.3) No Treatment 232,152   9.19
UAS Treatment 279,628   10.38   39,802

Low HR post-MI for ACM (1.35) No Treatment 245,875   9.60
UAS Treatment 288,283   10.67   39,667

High HR post-MI for ACM (1.74) No Treatment 242,136   9.49
UAS Treatment 285,454   10.59   39,367

Low incident rate of stroke (-20%) No Treatment 238,320   9.61
UAS Treatment 282,583   10.71   40,194

High incident rate of stroke (+20%) No Treatment 248,711   9.47
UAS Treatment 290,455   10.54   38,866

Low HR stroke from OSA (1.0) No Treatment 232,003   9.69
UAS Treatment 282,130   10.72   48,900

High HR stroke from OSA (3.5) No Treatment 267,094   9.24
UAS Treatment 296,509   10.42   24,805

Low HR for ACM from stroke (1.1) No Treatment 263,362   9.73
UAS Treatment 304,048   10.79   38,359

High HR for ACM from stroke (2.8) No Treatment 238,668   9.49
UAS Treatment 282,238   10.58   39,805

UAS implant cost low (-30%) No Treatment 243,640   9.53
UAS Treatment 278,208   10.62   31,785

UAS implant cost high (+30%) No Treatment 243,640   9.53
UAS Treatment 294,973   10.62   47,200

UAS replacement cost low (-30%) No Treatment 243,640   9.53
UAS Treatment 282,509   10.62   35,740

UAS replacement cost high (+30%) No Treatment 243,640   9.53
UAS Treatment 290,672   10.62   43,245

UAS annual cost low (-30%) No Treatment 243,640   9.53
UAS Treatment 285,768   10.62   38,737

UAS annual cost high (+30%) No Treatment 243,640   9.53
UAS Treatment 287,412   10.62   40,249

MVC injury cost low (50%) No Treatment 240,697   9.53
UAS Treatment 285,558   10.62   41,249

MVC injury cost high (200%) No Treatment 249,526   9.53
UAS Treatment 288,655   10.62   35,979

MVC death cost low (50%) No Treatment 243,552   9.53
UAS Treatment 286,559   10.62   39,545

Table A.3 continues on the following page

SLEEP, Vol. 38, No. 5, 2015 743E Cost-Effectiveness of Upper Airway Stimulation—Pietzsch et al.

Table A.3 (continued )—Detailed results of performed sensitivity analyses (the low and high values are listed in Table 1 of the main text and are only
shown in abbreviated form here.

MVC death cost high (200%) No Treatment 243,816   9.53
UAS Treatment 286,652   10.62   39,388

Acute MI cost low ($8,869) No Treatment 239,321   9.53
UAS Treatment 283,289   10.62   40,428

Acute MI cost high ($51,794) No Treatment 252,763   9.53